Five filled feed back forms from each category for criteria 1.4.1

SNo. | Feedback from: Page No.
1. Students 1-178

2. Teachers 179-190
3. Employers 191-197
4. Alumni 198 - 212




10/17/21, 11:28 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General
Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning
Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

Separate Feedback should be record for each subject. Pl don't submit form multiple times.

Year and Branch *

FE COMP A v

Subjects of FE E&TC A
Engineering Mathematics -ll
Engineering Graphics
Engineering Physics
Programming & Problem Solving
Basic Electronics Engineering
Communication Skill

FE COMP A

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_xa/MJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 1/35
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1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *
@ All the time

Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

® Allthe time
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_XZMJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 2/35
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4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_x3MJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 3/35
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7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_xa'MJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 4/35
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10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_x5MJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 5/35
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13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

® 100%

80%

60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *
@ Greater than 20%

20%

10%

5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_@MJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 6/35
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16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-70
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

Good teacher

FE COMP A

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_xZMJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 7135



10/17/21, 11:28 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

(® Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_@MJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 8/35
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5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_x9MJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 9/35
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8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_qu/IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 10/35
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11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_JW1JIJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 11/35
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14. |s material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat

Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10?7 *

@® 85-10

84-7.0
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_qullJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 12/35
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17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

Good teacher

FE COMP A

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_JV&IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 13/35
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3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_J\A'/IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 14/35
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6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_qvﬁllJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 15/35
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9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime

Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_qvﬁllJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 16/35
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12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don't understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_JVK/IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 17/35
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15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-7.0
6.9 - 6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

Good teacher

FE COMP A

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_J\I&IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 18/35



10/17/21, 11:28 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time

Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere
Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_JVQIIJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 19/35
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4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_ZQ/IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 20/35
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7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_21v1JIJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 21/35
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10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_ZRIIJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 22/35
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13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

® 100%

80%

60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *
@ Greater than 20%

20%

10%

5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_Z&IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 23/35
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16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-70
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

Good

FE COMP A

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_ZA'/IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 24/35
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2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

(® Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_2/5/IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 25/35
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5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_Zﬁ/IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 26/35
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8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_ZKIIJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 27/35
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11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_Z&IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 28/35
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14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat

Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10?7 *

@ 85-10

8.4-7.0
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLC_ZQIIJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 29/35
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17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

Wonderful teacher with wonderful ideas

FE COMP A

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_3:®/IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 30/35
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3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_3N1JIJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 31/35
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6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_3fz’IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 32/35
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9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime

Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_3/&lJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 33/35
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12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don't understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-wmkaSngb5X34insLEUV7vUr8uLc_3A‘/IJSuWch/edit#response=ACYDBNjPekuRsE85bTIuM7ng0fi78IS... 34/35
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15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

8.4-7.0
6.9 - 6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General
Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning
Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

Separate Feedback should be record for each subject. Pl don't submit form multiple times.

Year and Branch *

FE E&TC A v

Subjects of FE E&TC A
Engineering Mathematics -ll
Engineering Graphics

Engineering Physics

Programming and Problem Solving
Basic Electronics Engineering
Communication Skill

FEE&TC A
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1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *
@ All the time

Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

(® Allthetime
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUcha;CiXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOGR... 2/35
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4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUch&&iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOGR... 3/35
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7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all
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10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUchéFQ:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOGR... 5/35



10/17/21, 11:33 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

® 100%

80%

60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *
@ Greater than 20%

20%

10%

5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUchéR'kiXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOGR... 6/35
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16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-70
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEE&TC A

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUchéI%iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOGR... 7/35
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2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

(® Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUchéF&iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOGR... 8/35
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5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUch%iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOGR... 9/35
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8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUchéFﬁ:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOG... 10/35
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11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%
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14. |s material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat

Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10?7 *

@® 85-10

84-7.0
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUchéI;CiXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOG... 12/35



10/17/21, 11:33 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEE&TC A

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUchéF&iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOG... 13/35
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3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUchéIQ:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOG...  14/35
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6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUch&Q:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 15/35



10/17/21, 11:33 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime

Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUch5={13iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 16/35



10/17/21, 11:33 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don't understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUché&:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 17/35
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15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-7.0
6.9 - 6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FE E&TC A

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUchéﬁ:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 18/35
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1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time

Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere
Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUché&:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 19/35
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4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUchéﬁ:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 20/35
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7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all
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10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUchQ;CiXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 22/35
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13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

® 100%

80%

60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *
@ Greater than 20%

20%

10%

5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUché&iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 23/35
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16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-70
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEE&TC A

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUché&iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOG...  24/35
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2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

(® Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUch@Q:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 25/35
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5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUch@?'kiXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOG...  26/35
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8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

® Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUch@%iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 27/35
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11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUch@ﬁ:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 28/35
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14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat

Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10?7 *

@ 85-10

8.4-7.0
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUch%iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 29/35
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17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEE&TC A

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUch@ﬁ:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 30/35
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3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUch@ﬁ:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 31/35
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6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUch@yciXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 32/35
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9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime

Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odeUch@&iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLUR5ADsezva4QCsBEXOG... 33/35
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12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don't understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUch@&iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOG...  34/35
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15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

8.4-7.0
6.9 - 6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 wsZQEIKrrdZSnw74VqXBVh_e4odGvUchZFQ:iXhoXEE/edit#response=ACYDBNiHLU R5ADsezva49CsBEXOG... 35/35
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AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General
Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning
Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

Separate Feedback should be record for each subject. Pl don't submit form multiple times.

Year and Branch *

FE E&TC B v

Subjects of FE E&TC B
Engineering Mathematics -II
Engineering Graphics
Engineering Chemistry
Engineering Mechanics
Basic Electrical Engineering
Communication Skill

FEE&TCB

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTnzflUsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr8... 1/35
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1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *
@ All the time

Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

(® Allthetime
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIaanTTzaTnz2UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr8... 2/35
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4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIanbHTTzaTnz§USM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr8... 3/35
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7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIanbHTTzaTnz4U3M4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr8... 4/35
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10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIanbHTTzaTnz5U3M4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr8... 5/35
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13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

® 100%

80%

60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *
@ Greater than 20%

20%

10%

5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIaanTTzaTnz6U3M4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr8... 6/35
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16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-70
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEE&TCB

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIanbHTTzaTnzgUsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr8... 7135
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2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

(® Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIanbHTTzaTnz8U3M4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr8... 8/35
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5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIanbHTTzaTnz9UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr8... 9/35
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8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

® Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn8QUSM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. ... 10/35
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11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIanbHTTzaTnaflUsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr8... 11/35
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14. |s material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat

Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10?7 *

@® 85-10

84-7.0
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn82UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 12/35
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17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEE&TCB

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn8§UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 13/35
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3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn84UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 14/35
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6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn85UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 15/35
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9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime

Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn86U3M4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 16/35
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12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don't understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn8¥UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 17/35



10/17/21, 11:32 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-7.0
6.9 - 6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEE&TCB

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIaanTTzaTn88UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 18/35



10/17/21, 11:32 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time

Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere
Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn89UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 19/35
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4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn9QUSM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 20/35
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7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTngflUsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 21/35
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10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn92UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 22/35
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13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

® 100%

80%

60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *
@ Greater than 20%

20%

10%

5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn9§UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 23/35
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16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-70
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEE&TCB

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn94UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 24/35
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2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

(® Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn95UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 25/35
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5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn96U3M4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 26/35
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8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

® Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn9¥UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 27/35
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11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIaanTTzaTn98UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 28/35
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14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat

Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10?7 *

@ 85-10

8.4-7.0
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSBKFNQIanbHTTzaTn99UsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 29/35



10/17/21, 11:32 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEE&TCB

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIaanTTzaTﬂw OaQISM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 30/35
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3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIaanTTzaTﬂw 0a1JsM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 31/35
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6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIaanTTzaTﬂw 02!3M4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 32/35
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9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime

Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIaanTTzaTﬂw 0&33M4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 33/35
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12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don't understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIaanTTzaTﬂw OAjSM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 34/35
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15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

8.4-7.0
6.9 - 6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XzCWXAK8fp36eKzSSKFNQIaanTTzaTﬂw %sM4SqpE/edit#response=ACYDBNhAY3x00YATmTpSSdouGr. .. 35/35


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

10/17/21, 11:20 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General
Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning
Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

Separate Feedback should be record for each subject. Pl don't submit form multiple times.

Year and Branch *

FEIT v

Subjects of FE IT
Engineering Mathematics -II
Engineering Graphics
Engineering Chemistry
Engineering Mechanics
Basic Electrical Engineering
Communication Skill

FEIT
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1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *
@ All the time

Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

(® Allthetime
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&ZWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7zT... 2/35



10/17/21, 11:20 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II-End Sem) 2020-21

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLa&SWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8oqH8WO9kaWL7zT... 3/35
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7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_Bn0BL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLa&aNSCA/edit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv—TkFL1 aH8oqH8WO9kaWL7zT... 4/35
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10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *
Always
@ Sometime

As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

Always
@ Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&:aNSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7zT... 5/35
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13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

100%
@® 80%

60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *
@ Greater than 20%

20%

10%

5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&:&WSCA/edit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv—TkFL1 aH8oqH8WO9kaWL7zT... 6/35
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16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-70
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEIT

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&ZWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7zT... 7/35
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2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

(® Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&:BWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7zT... 8/35
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5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLa&:éWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8oqH8WO9kaWL7zT... 9/35
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8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxv9IL1&:5WSCA/edit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogH8W9kaWL7z... 10/35
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11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&:GNSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogH8W9kaWL7z... 11/35
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14. |s material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat

Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10?7 *

@® 85-10

84-7.0
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&:ZWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogH8W9kaWL7z... 12/35
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17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEIT

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLa&:SWSCA/edit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8oqH8W9kaWL7z... 13/35
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3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_Bn0BL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLa&:aNSCA/edit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv—TkFL1 aH8oqH8WO9kaWL7z... 14/35
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6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂfgaNSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7z... 15/35
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9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime

Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂfg&WSCA/edit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv—TkFL1 aH8oqH8W9kaWL7z... 16/35
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12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don't understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&ZWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7z... 17/35
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15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-7.0
6.9 - 6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEIT

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂngWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7z... 18/35
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1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time

Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere
Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLafg‘AwSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8oqH8WO9kaWL7z... 19/35
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4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂfgéNSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7z... 20/35
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7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂfgaleCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7z... 21/35
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10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂngwSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7z... 22/35
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13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

® 100%

80%

60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *
@ Greater than 20%

20%

10%

5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLafgSWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8oqH8WO9kaWL7z... 23/35
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16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-70
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEIT

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_Bn0BL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLafgaNSCA/edit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv—TkFL1 aH8oqH8WO9kaWL7z... 24/35
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2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

(® Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&aNSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7z... 25/35
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5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&&WSCA/edit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv—TkFL1 aH8oqH8WO9kaWL7z... 26/35
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8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

® Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&ZWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogqH8W9kaWL7z... 27/35
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11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&BWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogH8W9kaWL7z... 28/35
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14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat

Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10?7 *

@ 85-10

8.4-7.0
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLa&é\NSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8oqH8W9kaWL7z... 29/35
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17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

FEIT

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&éNSCA/edit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8oqH8W9kaWL7z... 30/35
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3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLa&aNSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8oqH8W9kaWL7z... 31/35
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6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&ZWSCA/edit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv—TkFL1 aH8oqH8W9kaWL7z... 32/35
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9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime

Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&SWSCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogH8W9kaWL7z... 33/35
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12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don't understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 8_Se_BnOBL4CinWDHsVigr6r—IHOrxvglLﬂ&aleCAledit#response=ACYDBNjOsAv-TkFL1 aH8ogH8W9kaWL7z... 34/35
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15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

8.4-7.0
6.9 - 6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General
Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning
Feedback (Sem II- Mid Sem) 2020-21

Separate Feedback should be record for each subject. Pl don't submit form multiple times.

Year and Branch *

FE MECH v

Subjects of FE MECH
Engineering Mathematics -II
Engineering Graphics
Engineering Chemistry
Engineering Mechanics
Basic Electrical Engineering
Communication Skill

MECH
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1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *
@ All the time

Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

(® Allthetime
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHg}éarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQg32JOyh... 2/35
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4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHg}éarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQg32JOyh... 3/35
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7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHg}é@rHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQg32JOyh... 4/35
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10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHg}éﬁrHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQg32JOyh... 5/35
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13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

® 100%

80%

60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *
@ Greater than 20%

20%

10%

5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHg}éarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQg32JOyh... 6/35
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16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-70
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

MECH

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHg}éWrHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQg32JOyh... 7135
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2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

(® Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHg}éarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQg32JOyh... 8/35
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5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHg}éarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQg32JOyh... 9/35
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8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

® Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgéarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. ... 10/35
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11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgéaerYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 11/35
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14. |s material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat

Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10?7 *

@® 85-10

84-7.0
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgézerYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 12/35
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17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

MECH

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgéarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 13/35
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3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgédfrHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 14/35
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6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgéﬁrHYiZkledit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 15/35
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9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime

Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgéarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 16/35
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12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don't understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgéxerYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 17/35
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15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-7.0
6.9 - 6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

MECH

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgéarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 18/35
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1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time

Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere
Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgéarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 19/35
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4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgkaQrHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 20/35
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7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgiﬁaerYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 21/35
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10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgkaarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 22/35
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13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

® 100%

80%

60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *
@ Greater than 20%

20%

10%

5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgiﬁarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 23/35
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16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

@® 85-10

84-70
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

MECH

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgminZkledit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 24/35
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2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

(® Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgkaﬁrHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 25/35
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5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%

less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgka@rHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 26/35
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8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

® Always

Sometime
Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgkaKIrHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 27/35
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11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don’t understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgiﬁarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 28/35
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14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat

Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10?7 *

@ 85-10

8.4-7.0
6.9 -6.0
below 6.0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgiﬁarHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 29/35
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17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?

MECH

1. Is teacher able to engage your attention during online teaching mode? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

2. Is the teacher able to maintain class discipline during conduct of online sessions? *

@ All the time
Partially

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgKEQrHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQg32JOy. .. 30/35
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3. What the approach of faculty while conducting online session? *

@ Very Sincere

Satisfactory
Very casual

Not satisfactory

4. What is % syllabus covered (for theory) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not teaching theory subject)

5. What is % Lab sessions (for Practical/TW) conducted by faculty? *

@® 100%

less than 100% but greater than 85%
less than 85% but greater than 70%
less than 70%

Not applicable (if teacher is not conducting Lab/TW sessions)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHng\lerYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 31/35
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6. Is the teacher punctual and regular in conduct of online sessions? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

7. Is faculty is asking questions to the students while conducting sessions? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

8. Is teacher is giving feedback about your assignment / quiz conducted? *

® Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgKEQIrHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 32/35



10/17/21, 11:16 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II- Mid Sem) 2020-21

9. Is teacher using different tools like simulation / animation / videos / programing for conduct
of session? *

@ Always

Sometime

Yes, as and when required

Not at all

10. Is faculty is briefing the information about College/Univ updates? *

@ Always

Sometime
As and when required

Not at all

11. Is the teacher enquiring about yours and your family wellbeing? *

@ Always

Sometime

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHgKE&rHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQg32JOy. .. 33/35



10/17/21, 11:16 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II- Mid Sem) 2020-21

12. Do you face any difficulty in understanding during online learning process? *

@ Not at all

Sometime

Don't understand any thing

13. Is faculty uploaded the learning material on Moodle? *

@® 100%

80%
60%

less than 60%

14. Is material uploaded by faculty for his / her subject / Lab on Moodle useful to you? *

@ Yes, definitely
Somewhat
Not useful at all

Not uploaded any material

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 6PWUQthd_cX_vK-kosieTojaHNqIdeBHngafrHYiZk/edit#response=ACYDBNgE758bJP6H1Y9MPfYQ932JOy. .. 34/35



10/17/21, 11:16 PM AIT (Dept of Applied Science & General Engineering ) : Online Teaching Learning Feedback (Sem II- Mid Sem) 2020-21

15. Does the teacher ask students to present or conduct a flipped class during online sessions?
If Yes give percentage *

@ Greater than 20%
20%
10%

5%

16. How you will rate faculty for online teaching skills on the scale of 10? *

8.4-7.0
6.9 - 6.0
below 6.0

17. Do Wish to give additional comments on online teaching methodology?
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10/2/21, 4:38 AM Army Institute of Technology, Pune

Army Institute of Technology, Pune

Teacher's Feedback on Syllabus and Curriculum 2020-21

Name of the Teacher *

Aparna Shashikant Joshi

Department *

Information Technology

Designation *

Assistant Professor

Email *

ajoshi@aitpune.edu.in

Mobile no *

9763853569
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10/2/21, 4:38 AM Army Institute of Technology, Pune

1. Class taught in both Sem |/ Sem Il *

Second Year (SEM-I), Second Year (SEM-II) and First Year (SEM-II)

2. Subjects taught in Sem | /Sem I *

Data Structure & Algorithm (SEM-I) and Computer Graphics (SEM-II)

3. Rate the following questions on a scale of 1to 5, with 1 being the least and 5 the maximum. (i)
Does the Curriculum have content as per industry / Current trends ? *

(ii) Are the programme outcomes of the syllabus well defined? *

(i) Is there a need to review the syllabus? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11 eiLgHspHV6992XIthEMp4MhVIFNrjqkdawngbSmA/edit#response=ACYDBNhxrf-WXfJozoZRWJAk6HLdGbeiIP. .. 213
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(i) Does the syllabus help in enhancing the employability ? *

Suggestions, if any.
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10/2/21, 4:38 AM Army Institute of Technology, Pune

Army Institute of Technology, Pune

Teacher's Feedback on Syllabus and Curriculum 2020-21

Name of the Teacher *

Avinash Patil

Department *

Electronics and Telecommunication

Designation *

Assistant Professor

Email *

apatil@aitpune.edu.in

Mobile no *

9823678051
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10/2/21, 4:38 AM Army Institute of Technology, Pune

1. Class taught in both Sem |/ Sem Il *

Sem |: BE E&TC / Sem II: TE E&TC

2. Subjects taught in Sem | /Sem I *

VLSI Design and Technology (TH + Pr) / Advanced Processor (TH + Pr) and MPS (Pr)

3. Rate the following questions on a scale of 1to 5, with 1 being the least and 5 the maximum. (i)
Does the Curriculum have content as per industry / Current trends ? *

(ii) Are the programme outcomes of the syllabus well defined? *

(i) Is there a need to review the syllabus? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11 eiLgHspHV6992XIthEMp4MhVIFNrjqkd&B&-’bSmAledit#response=ACYDBNhMDtOdkkYBpoxSatbk?vaAMd4. .23
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(i) Does the syllabus help in enhancing the employability ? *

Suggestions, if any.

none
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11 eiLgHspHV6992XIthEMp4MhVIFNrjqkd&BanSmA/edit#response=ACYDBNhMDtOdkkYBpoxSatbk?vaAMd4. .. 33


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

10/2/21, 4:37 AM Army Institute of Technology, Pune

Army Institute of Technology, Pune

Teacher's Feedback on Syllabus and Curriculum 2020-21

Name of the Teacher *

Dr Seema Tiwari

Department *

ASGE

Designation *

Associate Professor

Email *

stiwari@aitpune.edu.in

Mobile no *

09405012782
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1. Class taught in both Sem |/ Sem Il *

First year comp A, Comp B and IT

2. Subjects taught in Sem | /Sem I *

Engg Chemistry

3. Rate the following questions on a scale of 1to 5, with 1 being the least and 5 the maximum. (i)
Does the Curriculum have content as per industry / Current trends ? *

(ii) Are the programme outcomes of the syllabus well defined? *

(i) Is there a need to review the syllabus? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11 eiLgHspHV6992XIthEMp4MhVIFNrjqkd&B&bSmAledit#response=ACYDBNj-6KZ-WTdIIzu9jJ9967J2quiYM-tiht. .. 213



10/2/21, 4:37 AM Army Institute of Technology, Pune

(i) Does the syllabus help in enhancing the employability ? *

Suggestions, if any.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11 eiLgHspHV6992XIthEMp4MhVIFNrjqkd&B&bSmAledit#response=ACYDBNj-6KZ-WTdIIzu9jJ9967J2quiYM-tiht. .. 313


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Army Institute of Technology, Pune

Teacher's Feedback on Syllabus and Curriculum 2020-21

Name of the Teacher *

Dr. Sushma Patil

Department *

Electronics and Telecommunication

Designation *

Assistant Professor

Email *

swadar@aitpune.edu.in

Mobile no *

9923298051
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10/2/21, 4:39 AM Army Institute of Technology, Pune

1. Class taught in both Sem |/ Sem Il *

Sem |: SE/ Sem lI: TE

2. Subjects taught in Sem | /Sem I *

SE: Digital Circuits/ TE : ITCCN

3. Rate the following questions on a scale of 1to 5, with 1 being the least and 5 the maximum. (i)
Does the Curriculum have content as per industry / Current trends ? *

O

(ii) Are the programme outcomes of the syllabus well defined? *

(i) Is there a need to review the syllabus? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11 eiLgHspHV6992XIthEMp4MhVIFNrjqkd&B@:bSmAledit#response=ACYDBijoJIOrmwvojo7WN4ta8e6CLb5Uh... 2/3
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(i) Does the syllabus help in enhancing the employability ? *

Suggestions, if any.

none

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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10/2/21, 4:38 AM Army Institute of Technology, Pune

Army Institute of Technology, Pune

Teacher's Feedback on Syllabus and Curriculum 2020-21

Name of the Teacher *

Ms Pragati Rana

Department *

Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering

Designation *

Assistant Professor

Email *

pragati.rana@gmail.com

Mobile no *

8878636261
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1. Class taught in both Sem |/ Sem Il *

FE and SE

2. Subjects taught in Sem | /Sem I *

Basic Electronics Engineering (FE) and Data Analytics Lab (SE)

3. Rate the following questions on a scale of 1to 5, with 1 being the least and 5 the maximum. (i)
Does the Curriculum have content as per industry / Current trends ? *

O

(ii) Are the programme outcomes of the syllabus well defined? *

(i) Is there a need to review the syllabus? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11 eiLgHspHV6992XIthEMp4MhVIFNrjqkd&B&-‘bSmAledit#response=ACYDBNngQGiCT—SushsyESAy3Q1 t54BJ...  2/3
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(i) Does the syllabus help in enhancing the employability ? *

Suggestions, if any.
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10/2/21, 5:59 AM Employer's feedback on Design & Review of syllabus

Employer's feedback on Design & Review of
syllabus

Army Institute of Technology, Dighi Hills ,Pune - 411015

1. Name of the Employing Company/Industry *

CopperCloud I0OTech Pvt Ltd

2. Name and Designation of the Employer *

Abhijeet Deogirikar, Founder & CEO

3. Mobile Number / Contact Number *

7798032613

4. Please rate the following on the scale of 1to 5, with 1 being the least and 5 the maximum) (i)
How relevant is the Curriculum for employability? *

®
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10/2/21, 5:59 AM Employer's feedback on Design & Review of syllabus

(i) How effective is the Curriculum in developing innovative thinking? *

®

(ii) Does syllabus help in development of the required skill sets in students? *

®

(iv) Does the Current syllabus meet your requirements? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 VyH7wes7GZvaOOCHBRINFudequK1C92JmpmFqhwk/edit#response=ACYDBNth2880ttadKEUZKRKQc-K. .. 23



10/2/21, 5:59 AM Employer's feedback on Design & Review of syllabus

8. Suggestions if any

1. The syllabus should bring far more hands-on (practical) aspects from 2nd year onwards, including latest
tools, techniques and practices from the Industry. Adjunct Faculty from industry, Alumni and volunteers can
be leveraged for this purpose as well.

2. There should more be mechanisms for students to engage with industry experts (through research
projects, internshipps, etc). This is happenning on individual initiative, but we need an institutional
mechanism to foster this.

3. It is usually observed that BE projects only see about 6 months investment from students, and many
projects are chosen at the last possible moment. This does not fpster specialization or depth. Can we
consider engaging students in domain/projects of their choice from 3rd year onwards, sos that a student
can invest 2 ful semesters in a domain/family of projects, before committing to a specific project in BE.
This will allow students to engage in deeper research, evaluation, and specialization, and may even help
increase product development and patent registrations.

Thanks.
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Employer's feedback on Design & Review of
syllabus

Army Institute of Technology, Dighi Hills ,Pune - 411015

1. Name of the Employing Company/Industry *

Sahaj Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.

2. Name and Designation of the Employer *

Rohit Maurya, Partner

3. Mobile Number / Contact Number *

9886794639

4. Please rate the following on the scale of 1to 5, with 1 being the least and 5 the maximum) (i)
How relevant is the Curriculum for employability? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VyH7wes7GZvaOOCHBRINFudequK1C94Jmmeqhwk/edit#response=ACYDBNgPOEIN2RAk2mm8bg7N6qt8... 1/2



10/2/21, 5:59 AM Employer's feedback on Design & Review of syllabus

(i) How effective is the Curriculum in developing innovative thinking? *

®

(ii) Does syllabus help in development of the required skill sets in students? *

O]

(iv) Does the Current syllabus meet your requirements? *

8. Suggestions if any

It would be great to add development practices from Xtreme programming and Clean coding practices.
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VyH7wes7GZmCvOOCHBRIN FudequK1C95JmpmFqhwk/edit#response=ACYDBNgPOEIN2RAk2mm8bg7N6qt8. .

2/2


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

10/2/21, 5:58 AM Employer's feedback on Design & Review of syllabus

Employer's feedback on Design & Review of
syllabus

Army Institute of Technology, Dighi Hills ,Pune - 411015

1. Name of the Employing Company/Industry *

ZS Associates Pvt. Ltd

2. Name and Designation of the Employer *

Ashwita Upadhyaya | Human Resources Associate - Recruiting

3. Mobile Number / Contact Number *

8080521887

4. Please rate the following on the scale of 1to 5, with 1 being the least and 5 the maximum) (i)
How relevant is the Curriculum for employability? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 VyH7wes7GZvaOOCHBRINFudequK1C96JmpmFqhwk/edit#response=ACYDBNjNWZOBquj9V4FDJn-IVyjs3x. .12
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(i) How effective is the Curriculum in developing innovative thinking? *

O

(ii) Does syllabus help in development of the required skill sets in students? *

O]

(iv) Does the Current syllabus meet your requirements? *

8. Suggestions if any

NA
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK:2020-2021

You are closely connected with Alma mater through many engagements. You also get a lot of updates
about AIT on social media, alumni groups and finally you are aware about the future of industry,
technology updates and skilling expectations. Please share couple of lines in each category, about your
perception about AIT and Where/ How it should be after five years.

Email *

aarun999@yahoo.co.in

Name *

Dhanancheyan Anbuselvam

Pass-out Year *

2021

198
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Present Designation *

Assistant Software Engineer Trainee

Phone No *

08698184776

Teaching Learning Measures *

NA

Technology/ Lab Development/ Value Add Courses *

Need to make a certification per semester necessary

Industry Connect, MoUs, Campus Connect Programs *

NA

Campus Placements/ Higher Educations *

NA

Infrastructure/ Environment/ Facility *

NA

199
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Welfare of Students *

NA

Any other comments

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK:2020-2021

You are closely connected with Alma mater through many engagements. You also get a lot of updates
about AIT on social media, alumni groups and finally you are aware about the future of industry,
technology updates and skilling expectations. Please share couple of lines in each category, about your
perception about AIT and Where/ How it should be after five years.

Email *

durgeshrai_11728@aitpune.edu.in

Name *

Durgesh Rai

Pass-out Year *

2015
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Present Designation *

Senior Ab initio developer

Phone No *

8275372730

Teaching Learning Measures *

Ab Initio

Technology/ Lab Development/ Value Add Courses *

Ab Initio

Industry Connect, MoUs, Campus Connect Programs *

Telecommunication

Campus Placements/ Higher Educations *

Data science

Infrastructure/ Environment/ Facility *

Data 6
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Welfare of Students *

Edureka

Any other comments

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

203
3 0f 3 10/8/2021 2:56 AM



ALUMNI FEEDBACK:2020-2021 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Hqsk9K XX89HIK6sIO1ywRqWJI4...

ALUMNI FEEDBACK:2020-2021

You are closely connected with Alma mater through many engagements. You also get a lot of updates
about AIT on social media, alumni groups and finally you are aware about the future of industry,
technology updates and skilling expectations. Please share couple of lines in each category, about your
perception about AIT and Where/ How it should be after five years.

Email *

kritikasuman2016@gmail.com

Name *

Kritika Suman

Pass-out Year *

2020
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2 of 3

Present Designation *

Technical Analyst at Credit Suisse

Phone No *

8698569171

Teaching Learning Measures *

Good

Technology/ Lab Development/ Value Add Courses *

Good

Industry Connect, MoUs, Campus Connect Programs *

Good

Campus Placements/ Higher Educations *

Good

Infrastructure/ Environment/ Facility *

Good

205
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Welfare of Students *

Good

Any other comments
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK:2020-2021

You are closely connected with Alma mater through many engagements. You also get a lot of updates
about AIT on social media, alumni groups and finally you are aware about the future of industry,
technology updates and skilling expectations. Please share couple of lines in each category, about your
perception about AIT and Where/ How it should be after five years.

Email *

mdsarwarejahan786@gmail.com

Name *

Md Sarwar E Jahan

Branch *

Comp

4 E&TC

Mech

Pass-out Year *

2021
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10of3 10/8/2021 2:55 AM



ALUMNI FEEDBACK:2020-2021

2 of 3

Present Designation *

Systems Engineer

Phone No *

+918669861526

Teaching Learning Measures *

Good

Technology/ Lab Development/ Value Add Courses *

Good

Industry Connect, MoUs, Campus Connect Programs *

Good

Campus Placements/ Higher Educations *

Good

Infrastructure/ Environment/ Facility *

Good

208
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Welfare of Students *

Good

Any other comments

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK:2020-2021

You are closely connected with Alma mater through many engagements. You also get a lot of updates
about AIT on social media, alumni groups and finally you are aware about the future of industry,
technology updates and skilling expectations. Please share couple of lines in each category, about your
perception about AIT and Where/ How it should be after five years.

Email *

rajchou2018@gmail.com

Name *

Rajesh Choudhary

Branch *

Comp

E&TC

Mech

Pass-out Year *

2001
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2 of 3

Present Designation *

Ltcol

Phone No *

09413260177

Teaching Learning Measures *

Yes

Technology/ Lab Development/ Value Add Courses *

Arm specific tech courses

Industry Connect, MoUs, Campus Connect Programs *

No

Campus Placements/ Higher Educations *

MBA

Infrastructure/ Environment/ Facility *

Yes
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Welfare of Students *

NA

Any other comments

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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